
Contest HJ101720 [State 4-H Horse Judging 2020] ST Award 002  Senior Teams  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Quarter Horse Geldings 8 Reasons-SR Quarter Horse Geldings
2 Halter Mares 1 9 Reasons-SR IM (JR) Halter Mares 2
3 Halter Mares 2 10 Reasons-SR Ranch Riding
4 Hunter Under Saddle 11 Reasons- SR IM Western Pleasure
5 Ranch Riding
6 Western Horsemanship
7 Western Pleasure

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1 ST  1001a Fremont Fremont 0
ST  1001b Annaliese Kassens Fremont 0
ST  1001c Jade Barrett Fremont 0
ST  1001d Charmayne Dewey Fremont 0

0 940 459 0

2 ST  1002a Washakie Washakie 0
ST  1002b Odalys Osorio Washakie 0
ST  1002c Olivia Shaffer Washakie 0
ST  1002d Natalie Tharp Washakie 0

0 863 366 0



Contest HJ101720 [State 4-H Horse Judging 2020] JT Award 010  Junior Teams  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Quarter Horse Geldings 9 Reasons-SR IM (JR) Halter Mares 21 Quarter Horse Geldings
2 Halter Mares 1 11 Reasons- SR IM Western Pleasure3 Halter Mares 2
3 Halter Mares 2 12 Questions- IM JR Quarter Horse Geldings5 Ranch Riding
4 Hunter Under Saddle 13 Questions-JR  Halter Mares 27 Western Pleasure
5 Ranch Riding 14 Questions-JR IM Ranch Riding
6 Western Horsemanship 15 Questions-JR Western Pleasure
7 Western Pleasure
9 Reasons-SR IM (JR) Halter Mares 2
11 Reasons- SR IM Western Pleasure
12 Questions- IM JR Quarter Horse Geldings
13 Questions-JR  Halter Mares 2
14 Questions-JR IM Ranch Riding
15 Questions-JR Western Pleasure

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1 JT  3001a  Campbell- Campbell 30
JT  3001b Kaitlyn Snyder Campbell 465
JT  3001c Sophie Bruse Campbell 452
JT  3001d Kaitlyn Binder Campbell 431

1348 0 471 512

2 JT  3002a Goshen Goshen 0
JT  3002b Jamie Garson Goshen 471
JT  3002c Anna Frederick Goshen 417
JT  3002d Kailey Porter Goshen 436

1324 0 438 541



Contest HJ101720 [State 4-H Horse Judging 2020] SA Award 003  Senior Individual  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Quarter Horse Geldings 1 Quarter Horse Geldings 8 Reasons-SR Quarter Horse Geldings1 Quarter Horse Geldings
2 Halter Mares 1 2 Halter Mares 1 9 Reasons-SR IM (JR) Halter Mares 23 Halter Mares 2
3 Halter Mares 2 3 Halter Mares 2 10 Reasons-SR Ranch Riding 5 Ranch Riding
4 Hunter Under Saddle 4 Hunter Under Saddle 11 Reasons- SR IM Western Pleasure7 Western Pleasure
5 Ranch Riding 5 Ranch Riding
6 Western Horsemanship 6 Western Horsemanship
7 Western Pleasure 7 Western Pleasure
8 Reasons-SR Quarter Horse Geldings
9 Reasons-SR IM (JR) Halter Mares 2
10 Reasons-SR Ranch Riding
11 Reasons- SR IM Western Pleasure

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      1001c Jade Barrett Fremont 497497 323 174 193
2      4002b Silja Alexander Albany 493493 322 171 172
3      4004b Brynn Zwetig Converse 485485 306 179 172
4      4006b Tess Palen Platte 474474 307 167 178
5      4005b Jessie Lynn Garson Goshen 468468 331 137 186
6      1001d Charmayne Dewey Fremont 453453 313 140 181
7      1001b Annaliese Kassens Fremont 449449 304 145 182
8      1002b Odalys Osorio Washakie 414414 292 122 169
9      1002d Natalie Tharp Washakie 412412 289 123 170

10      1002c Olivia Shaffer Washakie 403403 282 121 169
11      4003b Kassidee Koerber Campbell 399399 285 114 172
12      4002a Albany Albany 00 0 0 0
13      4003a Campbell Campbell 00 0 0 0
14      4004a Converse Converse 00 0 0 0
15      4005a Goshen Goshen 00 0 0 0
16      4006a Platte Platte 00 0 0 0
17      1001a Fremont Fremont 00 0 0 0
18      1002a Washakie Washakie 00 0 0 0



Contest HJ101720 [State 4-H Horse Judging 2020] SA Award 004  Senior Reasons  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
8 Reasons-SR Quarter Horse Geldings1 Quarter Horse Geldings 1 Quarter Horse Geldings 1 Quarter Horse Geldings
9 Reasons-SR IM (JR) Halter Mares 23 Halter Mares 2 2 Halter Mares 1 2 Halter Mares 1
10 Reasons-SR Ranch Riding 5 Ranch Riding 3 Halter Mares 2 3 Halter Mares 2
11 Reasons- SR IM Western Pleasure7 Western Pleasure 4 Hunter Under Saddle 4 Hunter Under Saddle

5 Ranch Riding 5 Ranch Riding
6 Western Horsemanship 6 Western Horsemanship
7 Western Pleasure 7 Western Pleasure

8 Reasons-SR Quarter Horse 
9 Reasons-SR IM (JR) Halter M
10 Reasons-SR Ranch Riding
11 Reasons- SR IM Western P

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      4004b Brynn Zwetig Converse 179179 172 306 485
2      1001c Jade Barrett Fremont 174174 193 323 497
3      4002b Silja Alexander Albany 171171 172 322 493
4      4006b Tess Palen Platte 167167 178 307 474
5      1001b Annaliese Kassens Fremont 145145 182 304 449
6      1001d Charmayne Dewey Fremont 140140 181 313 453
7      4005b Jessie Lynn Garson Goshen 137137 186 331 468
8      1002d Natalie Tharp Washakie 123123 170 289 412
9      1002b Odalys Osorio Washakie 122122 169 292 414

10      1002c Olivia Shaffer Washakie 121121 169 282 403
11      4003b Kassidee Koerber Campbell 114114 172 285 399
12      4002a Albany Albany 00 0 0 0
13      4003a Campbell Campbell 00 0 0 0
14      4004a Converse Converse 00 0 0 0
15      4005a Goshen Goshen 00 0 0 0
16      4006a Platte Platte 00 0 0 0
17      1001a Fremont Fremont 00 0 0 0
18      1002a Washakie Washakie 00 0 0 0



Contest HJ101720 [State 4-H Horse Judging 2020] SA Award 005  Senior Placings  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Quarter Horse Geldings 8 Reasons-SR Quarter Horse Geldings1 Quarter Horse Geldings 1 Quarter Horse Geldings
2 Halter Mares 1 9 Reasons-SR IM (JR) Halter Mares 22 Halter Mares 1 3 Halter Mares 2
3 Halter Mares 2 10 Reasons-SR Ranch Riding 3 Halter Mares 2 5 Ranch Riding
4 Hunter Under Saddle 11 Reasons- SR IM Western Pleasure4 Hunter Under Saddle 7 Western Pleasure
5 Ranch Riding 5 Ranch Riding
6 Western Horsemanship 6 Western Horsemanship
7 Western Pleasure 7 Western Pleasure

8 Reasons-SR Quarter Horse Geldings
9 Reasons-SR IM (JR) Halter Mares 2
10 Reasons-SR Ranch Riding
11 Reasons- SR IM Western Pleasure

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      4005b Jessie Lynn Garson Goshen 331331 137 468 186
2      1001c Jade Barrett Fremont 323323 174 497 193
3      4002b Silja Alexander Albany 322322 171 493 172
4      1001d Charmayne Dewey Fremont 313313 140 453 181
5      4006b Tess Palen Platte 307307 167 474 178
6      4004b Brynn Zwetig Converse 306306 179 485 172
7      1001b Annaliese Kassens Fremont 304304 145 449 182
8      1002b Odalys Osorio Washakie 292292 122 414 169
9      1002d Natalie Tharp Washakie 289289 123 412 170

10      4003b Kassidee Koerber Campbell 285285 114 399 172
11      1002c Olivia Shaffer Washakie 282282 121 403 169
12      4002a Albany Albany 00 0 0 0
13      4003a Campbell Campbell 00 0 0 0
14      4004a Converse Converse 00 0 0 0
15      4005a Goshen Goshen 00 0 0 0
16      4006a Platte Platte 00 0 0 0
17      1001a Fremont Fremont 00 0 0 0
18      1002a Washakie Washakie 00 0 0 0



Contest HJ101720 [State 4-H Horse Judging 2020] IA Award 007  Intermediate Individual  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Quarter Horse Geldings
2 Halter Mares 1
3 Halter Mares 2
4 Hunter Under Saddle
5 Ranch Riding
6 Western Horsemanship
7 Western Pleasure
9 Reasons-SR IM (JR) Halter Mares 2
11 Reasons- SR IM Western Pleasure
12 Questions- IM JR Quarter Horse Geldings
14 Questions-JR IM Ranch Riding

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      5002b Taylor Malcolm Fremont 482482 0 0 0
2      3002b Jamie Garson Goshen 471471 0 0 0
3      3001b Kaitlyn Snyder Campbell 465465 0 0 0
4      3001c Sophie Bruse Campbell 452452 0 0 0
5      5003c Sydnee Roady Washakie 442442 0 0 0
6      3002d Kailey Porter Goshen 436436 0 0 0
7      5003b Emerson Clark Washakie 434434 0 0 0
8      3002c Anna Frederick Goshen 417417 0 0 0
9      5003a Washakie Washakie 3333 0 0 0

10      5002a Fremont Fremont 00 0 0 0



Contest HJ101720 [State 4-H Horse Judging 2020] IA Award 008  Intermediate Questions/Reasons  Result

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
9 Reasons-SR IM (JR) Halter Mares 21 Quarter Horse Geldings 1 Quarter Horse Geldings 1 Quarter Horse Geldings
11 Reasons- SR IM Western Pleasure3 Halter Mares 2 2 Halter Mares 1 2 Halter Mares 1
12 Questions- IM JR Quarter Horse Geldings5 Ranch Riding 3 Halter Mares 2 3 Halter Mares 2
14 Questions-JR IM Ranch Riding7 Western Pleasure 4 Hunter Under Saddle 4 Hunter Under Saddle

5 Ranch Riding 5 Ranch Riding
6 Western Horsemanship 6 Western Horsemanship
7 Western Pleasure 7 Western Pleasure

9 Reasons-SR IM (JR) Halter M
11 Reasons- SR IM Western P
12 Questions- IM JR Quarter H
14 Questions-JR IM Ranch Ri

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      5002b Taylor Malcolm Fremont 165165 173 317 482
2      3001c Sophie Bruse Campbell 157157 168 295 452
3      3002b Jamie Garson Goshen 156156 191 315 471
4      3002d Kailey Porter Goshen 144144 177 292 436
5      3001b Kaitlyn Snyder Campbell 143143 184 322 465
6      3002c Anna Frederick Goshen 138138 173 279 417
7      5003c Sydnee Roady Washakie 132132 180 310 442
8      5003b Emerson Clark Washakie 127127 180 307 434
9      5003a Washakie Washakie 3333 0 0 33

10      5002a Fremont Fremont 00 0 0 0



Contest HJ101720 [State 4-H Horse Judging 2020] IA Award 009  Intermediate Placings  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Quarter Horse Geldings 9 Reasons-SR IM (JR) Halter Mares 21 Quarter Horse Geldings 1 Quarter Horse Geldings
2 Halter Mares 1 11 Reasons- SR IM Western Pleasure3 Halter Mares 2 2 Halter Mares 1
3 Halter Mares 2 12 Questions- IM JR Quarter Horse Geldings5 Ranch Riding 3 Halter Mares 2
4 Hunter Under Saddle 14 Questions-JR IM Ranch Riding7 Western Pleasure 4 Hunter Under Saddle
5 Ranch Riding 5 Ranch Riding
6 Western Horsemanship 6 Western Horsemanship
7 Western Pleasure 7 Western Pleasure

9 Reasons-SR IM (JR) Halter M
11 Reasons- SR IM Western P
12 Questions- IM JR Quarter H
14 Questions-JR IM Ranch Ri

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3001b Kaitlyn Snyder Campbell 322322 143 184 465
2      5002b Taylor Malcolm Fremont 317317 165 173 482
3      3002b Jamie Garson Goshen 315315 156 191 471
4      5003c Sydnee Roady Washakie 310310 132 180 442
5      5003b Emerson Clark Washakie 307307 127 180 434
6      3001c Sophie Bruse Campbell 295295 157 168 452
7      3002d Kailey Porter Goshen 292292 144 177 436
8      3002c Anna Frederick Goshen 279279 138 173 417
9      5003a Washakie Washakie 00 33 0 33

10      5002a Fremont Fremont 00 0 0 0



Contest HJ101720 [State 4-H Horse Judging 2020] JA Award 011  Junior Individuals  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Quarter Horse Geldings 1 Quarter Horse Geldings 12 Questions- IM JR Quarter Horse Geldings1 Quarter Horse Geldings
2 Halter Mares 1 2 Halter Mares 1 13 Questions-JR  Halter Mares 23 Halter Mares 2
3 Halter Mares 2 3 Halter Mares 2 14 Questions-JR IM Ranch Riding5 Ranch Riding
4 Hunter Under Saddle 4 Hunter Under Saddle 15 Questions-JR Western Pleasure7 Western Pleasure
5 Ranch Riding 5 Ranch Riding
6 Western Horsemanship 6 Western Horsemanship
7 Western Pleasure 7 Western Pleasure
12 Questions- IM JR Quarter Horse Geldings
13 Questions-JR  Halter Mares 2
14 Questions-JR IM Ranch Riding
15 Questions-JR Western Pleasure

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3001d Kaitlyn Binder Campbell 360360 260 100 160
2      3001a  Campbell- Campbell 00 0 0 0
3      3002a Goshen Goshen 00 0 0 0



Contest HJ101720 [State 4-H Horse Judging 2020] JA Award 012  Junior Questions/Reasons  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
9 Reasons-SR IM (JR) Halter Mares 21 Quarter Horse Geldings 1 Quarter Horse Geldings
12 Questions- IM JR Quarter Horse Geldings3 Halter Mares 2 2 Halter Mares 1
13 Questions-JR  Halter Mares 25 Ranch Riding 3 Halter Mares 2
14 Questions-JR IM Ranch Riding7 Western Pleasure 4 Hunter Under Saddle
15 Questions-JR Western Pleasure2 Halter Mares 1 5 Ranch Riding

4 Hunter Under Saddle 6 Western Horsemanship
6 Western Horsemanship 7 Western Pleasure

12 Questions- IM JR Quarter H
13 Questions-JR  Halter Mares
14 Questions-JR IM Ranch Ri
15 Questions-JR Western Ple

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3001d Kaitlyn Binder Campbell 128128 260 0 360
2      3001a  Campbell- Campbell 3030 0 0 0
3      3002a Goshen Goshen 00 0 0 0



Contest HJ101720 [State 4-H Horse Judging 2020] JA Award 013  Junior Placings  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Quarter Horse Geldings 9 Reasons-SR IM (JR) Halter Mares 21 Quarter Horse Geldings 1 Quarter Horse Geldings
2 Halter Mares 1 13 Questions-JR  Halter Mares 23 Halter Mares 2 2 Halter Mares 1
3 Halter Mares 2 14 Questions-JR IM Ranch Riding5 Ranch Riding 3 Halter Mares 2
4 Hunter Under Saddle 15 Questions-JR Western Pleasure7 Western Pleasure 4 Hunter Under Saddle
5 Ranch Riding 5 Ranch Riding
6 Western Horsemanship 6 Western Horsemanship
7 Western Pleasure 7 Western Pleasure

9 Reasons-SR IM (JR) Halter M
12 Questions- IM JR Quarter H
13 Questions-JR  Halter Mares
14 Questions-JR IM Ranch Ri
15 Questions-JR Western Ple

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3001d Kaitlyn Binder Campbell 260260 103 160 388
2      3001a  Campbell- Campbell 00 30 0 30
3      3002a Goshen Goshen 00 0 0 0


